
S4 

Autumn 1 

1 

8.45am-
9.35am 

2 

9.35am – 
10.25am 

Break 

10.25am-
10.35am 

3 

10.35am-11.25am 

4 

11.25am – 12.15pm 

Lunch 
Hall 

12.15pm-
12.50pm 

Lunch 
Break 

12.50pm- 
1.20pm 

5 

1.20pm-
2.10pm 

6 

2.10pm-
3.00pm 

Monday 

Assembly 
9am 

Reading 

Target Work 
English  Maths 

 
Computing    Careers 

 
Class Reader 

Tuesday 

Reading 

Target Work 
Maths 

 PE: KG English   Maths Class Reader 

Shopping for F&N 

Wednesday Science: SF Spanish: RB  Geography: LC Bikes: KG   PE: KG Music: AB 

Thursday Food & Nutrition  Food & Nutrition   Drama: AB 
Target Work 

Class Reader 

Friday 

Assembly 
9am 

Reading 
Target Work 

(non-DofEers) 

English 
(non-DofEers) 

 Cooking (with SF3) 
(non-DofEers) 

Science 
(non-DofEers) 

  Art Class Reader 

DofE with KG     

 


