S4 Autumn 1	1 8.45am- 9.35am	2 9.35am – 10.25am	Break 10.25am- 10.35am	3 10.35am-11.25am	4 11.25am – 12.15pm	Lunch Break 12.50pm- 1.20pm	5 1.20pm- 2.10pm	6 2.10pm- 3.00pm
Monday Assembly 9am	Reading Target Work	English		Maths	Computing		Careers	Class Reader
Tuesday	Reading Target Work Shopping	Maths g for F&N		PE: KG	English		Maths	Class Reader
Wednesday	Science: SF	Spanish: RB		Geography: LC	Bikes: KG		PE: KG	Music: AB
Thursday	Food & Nutrition			Food & Nutrition			Drama: AB	Target Work Class Reader
Friday Assembly	Reading Target Work (non-DofEers)	English (non-DofEers)		Cooking (with SF3) (non-DofEers)	Science (non-DofEers)		Art	Class Reader
9am	DofE with KG							